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Pine River 201543 H | #TAETHE HMERE | STiurAETES 500 | 2015 4 3 H $9.8600 $4,930.0000 13,139,000
Capital 5H M &y 16 H
Management PTETHE HERlE | ST TEE 4,000 | 20154 3 H $9.8900 | $39,560.0000 13,143,000
L.P. i & 16 H
LTETHE HirgE | SIuTETES 35,500 | 2015 4 3 H $9.9000 | $351,450.0000 13,178,500
it &) 16 H
TETHE HikRE | FTITETAES 4,000 | 201543 H $9.9100 | $39,640.0000 13,182,500
Fit &) 16 H
PTTETHE HirgE | SIuiTETES 4,000 | 20154 3 H $9.9200 | $39,680.0000 13,186,500
Fit &) 16 H




PTTETE HirgE | SIUITETES 9,000 | 2015 4 3 H $9.9500 | $89,550.0000 13,195,500
i &) 16 H

PTETHE HMEmlE | STtATES 5,000 | 20154 3 H $9.9800 | $49,900.0000 13,200,500
Mt | 16 H

fTETR HMERE | STiurAETES 4,000 | 2015 4 3 H $9.9900 | $39,960.0000 13,204,500
Mt | 16 H

PTETHE HirgnE | SIuiTETES 24,000 | 20154 3 H | $10.1000 | $242,400.0000 13,228,500
Mt | 16 H

PTETHE HMEgmlE | STitATES 10,000 | 2015 43 A | $10.1400 | $101,400.0000 13,238,500
Mt | 16 H

PTETHE HirgnE | STuiTETES 4,000 | 20154 3 H | $10.2000 | $40,800.0000 13,242,500
fit | 16 H

PTETHE HiERE | STITETAES 12,000 | 201543 A | $10.2200 | $122,640.0000 13,254,500
fit | 16 H

fTETHE HigRlE | SIITETES 5,000 | 201543 H | $10.2800 | $51,400.0000 13,259,500
i &) 16 H

fTETHE HiRlE | SIITETES 3,000 | 201543 H | $10.3000 | $30,900.0000 13,262,500
i &) 16 H

PTETHE HignlE | ST TES 8,000 | 201543 H | $10.3200 | $82,560.0000 13,270,500
i &) 16 H
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Pine River Capital Management L.P./2 8157 3245/ 54 BH A 55 (6) B A A -
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Pine River Capital Management L.P./2 4% 1 Pine River Capital Management LLC #EA 1Y/ E] °



